EEHEEH
7 EIPS

IKFENIRR - K R

EH 23330.

e
4?#? <Jh; >

-
é -
=

e

P i

BT EMNEEREFNENIRNE TRENSE , NTTXEEAT ZHAR.
RENTRETATEEMITL , BEATEL , BE, 7E, BE , ULNEE , ©TRATAH
MERTUNRS | #7L , RMBEIRE,

HFAREN NI REAFREXTRBITTT. MREXERFE , THATZEBHEE.
ﬁ%%%ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%b?i%k%ﬁﬁc%ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬂ,?ﬂﬁﬁﬁi,EHMI%#NFim
HTAREHERENIPESGK , RITATESRER.

RN RS AGIRZNRAS FR , UBEREN , REFRK , ZTEA.

BRIE 7] B R R R IRET B R IFER IR

B X259
;Ei; e, |1l &=
. y ¥,
. T EREAMBRK AR | ERBEE LR
fit,
4T
T
.
BF
. BER
FIFIRL
< W, B, BE
- FHW
ZEES
- B, BB
23]
23330.1003
23330.1503
lg
£ p d2
1
£ a =
£L
£ ls | |
ll?
I
23330.1004 233301005
23330.1504 l 233301505
L 6 23330.1006
6 d dz
= d1 Zz d1 |'6 d1
5|o z j © ©
2 m - ~ m m
ls °l I a1°° -‘_'_'_ R =1
l“l"% e ® O
2 lg L7
Ly _l7
TH1M5
NHALDER FIBIE: 12.10.2023



EEHEEH

®ahk
iTHER
N | RISEL R=F RFH | a &
R~ )
d; dy | by by bs bs;  hy [hy| h3  hy | hs | hs [ 13| I3 Iy Is lg I Is  Fy | F; minmax;
min max.
[mm] [mm] [kN] [°C]
i
1 M 4x25 /46| - |25,0] 4 16,0 - |23,0| 34/14,5 7,5/-55| 0,0 79| 28| 5,5| 9,0/ 25,5| 6,311,5-15,5 - |0,25/0,4|90°/-10/80 38 23330.1001
2 |M5x30|52| - 34,0/ 518,0-21,5 - |30,0/ 49/19,0/10,0/-3,0| 2,5(120| 42| 8,0/18,7|34,0| 5,513,0- 14,5 — |0,80(1,1/90°/-10(80| 11223330.1002
3 |[M6x3556/56(42,0/ 6[19,5-29,528,5|45,0/ 68/24,0(13,2 -1,5| 5,0/162| 64/16,0/32,0/38,0| 6,0, 26,0 |12,7/1,00{1,2/90°(-10/80| 19023330.1003
4 M 8x45|6,5/5,1|45,5| 822,0-31,831,6/48,5 86/32,0/15,0/-2,0| 9,0/206| 73|14,0/38,0/50,0/ 7,0/ 25,7 |13,0/1,80/2,5/90°|-10|80| 33723330.1004
5 |M8x65 8,5/8,5/58,0(1029,0-43,043,0/75,0/126/45,0/20,0/-4,024,0/287|113|27,0/63,0/57,0| 8,0/ 41,0 |20,5/2,00/3,0/90°-10/80| 72623330.1005
6 M12x80|8,5/ — |58,0{10| 41,5 - |73,0/128|46,0/25,0| 1,7(25,0(321/123|16,0|78,077,0/12,5| 41,5 - 13,00/5,0/90°/-10/801111223330.1006
TN

2 M 5x30|52| - [34,0/ 518,0-21,5 - |30,0 49/19,0{10,0/-3,0| 2,5/120| 42| 8,0/18,7|34,0| 5,513,0-14,5 - |0,80/1,1/90°|-10|80| 11323330.1502
3 M 6x35|5,6|5,6/42,0/ 6{19,5-29,528,5/45,0| 68/24,0/13,2|-1,5 5,0/162 64/16,0{32,0 38,0/ 6,0 26,0 |12,7(1,00{1,2/90°(-10|80| 18923330.1503
4 |M8x45|6,5/51|455 822,0-31,831,6/48,5 86/32,0(15,0/-2,0| 9,0(206| 73|14,0/38,0/50,0, 7,0, 25,7 [13,0/1,80|2,5/90° -10(80| 34123330.1504
5 |M8x65 8,5/8,5/58,0[1029,0-43,043,0/75,0/126/45,0/20,0/-4,024,0/287|113|27,0/63,0/57,0| 8,0/ 41,0 |20,5/2,00/3,0(90°|-10/80| 74423330.1505
eVHALDER oo

FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.1001
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1002
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1003
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1004
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1005
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1006
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1502
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1503
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1504
http://halder.com/cn/23330.1505

EEHEEH

®ahk
Bt
R=F i ms
d;
[mm] [a]
Clamping screw (spare part of toggle clamp),
M 4 x 25 6,2 23330.9001
M 5x 30 11,0 23330.9002
M 6 x 35 16,0 23330.9003
M 8 x 45 38,0 23330.9005
M 8 x 65 57,0 23330.9006
M12 x 80 147,0 23330.9007
Clamping screw (spare part of toggle clamp), T84/
M 5x 30 11,0 23330.9502
M 6 x 35 16,0 23330.9503
M 8 x 45 38,0 23330.9504
M 8 x 65 57,0 23330.9505
TH3IM5

tNHALDER

FIE7E: 12.10.2023


http://halder.com/cn/23330.9001
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9002
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9003
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9005
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9006
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9007
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9502
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9503
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9504
http://halder.com/cn/23330.9505

EEHEEH
7 EIPS

Az Peatl)

W41 5
EEHALDER FIZ1E: 12.10.2023



PSR

o

B=r

For detailed compliance information please select the desired article number.

RSB 5
EEHALDER FIE1E: 12.10.2023



